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 Luftgewehr 1.10 375 1117 372 1112 156 459 156 348 1028 348 370 1097 360 370 1093 360 367 1086 352 1006 355 1047 324 356
 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
 Zimmerstutzen
 KK - Gewehr 100m
 KK - Gewehr 3 x 20

1.20
1.30 260
1.35
1.40

274
529

761 261
806

1599
274
523

769
214

819
1727

671 236 537

533

1580 538

1641 526

561 1721

538 1691

536 546

527 561

1743 546

1655 546

256 764
269
503

763
1586

252
251

257
260
508

260
259

 GK-3x20 • 300m
 Deut. Ordonnanzgewehr
 KK - Gewehr 3 x 40
 GK-3x40 • 300m

1.50
1.58 281
1.60
1.70

1107

 KK - Liegendkampf
 GK-Liegendk. 300m
 Luftpistole
 Mehrschüssige LP

1.80
1.90

563

2.10
2.16

360
14

810
3283

1650 566

1073
41

345

1769

998 111
6

375 111
6

525

299
10

1711 538

861 294
10

1092

519 1598

323
10

932

560 551

323
11

345
8

1726 562

1055 304
7

565 1697

358 1068

545

347 1029

548

354 314

 Freie Pistole
 Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole
 KK - Sportpistole 
 Zentralfeuerpsitole .30/.38

2.20
2.30

447
489

2.40
2.45

542
515

 Sportpistole 9mm Para
 Sportrevolver .357 mag.
 Sportrevolver .44 mag.
 Sportpistole .45 ACP

2.53
2.55

361
359

2.58
2.59

350
361

1432
1428
1621
1509

501 1363

1078
1070
1055
1087

 Standardpistole
 Bay. Ordonnanzgewehr
 Unterhebel A
 Unterhebel B

2.60
B.11

512
247

B.12
B.13

219
124

 Unterhebel C
 BSSB GK - Kombi
 Wurfscheibe Trap
 Wurfscheibe  Doppeltrap

B.14
B.21

30
89

3.10
3.15

21
30

1516
706
652
361
88

262
58

159
23
75

287
400

291

470
440

1425

448

448
440

448 430

443
455
542
502

1620

17

507

14
44

71

514 539

19
28

weibl.Teiln.nach 1.59

Deutsches Regelwerk

Jun 40mm / Schußz.

* Jugend 40 Schuß

* Jugend 30/8sec+30/6

*Jugend w 20 / 20

 Bay. Regelwerk

 Wurfscheibe Skeet 3.20 29 48 35 20 96 27
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 Lfd. Scheibe 10m 4.10
 Lfd. Scheibe 10m MIX
 Lfd. Scheibe 50m
 Lfd. Scheibe 50m MIX
 Armbrust 10m

4.15
4.20
4.25
5.10 368 1039 359 349 313 1050

 Armbrust 30m
 Armbrust nat.Scheibe
 Armbrust nat.Stern
 Armbrust nat.Kombi

5.20
5.31
5.32
5.33

 Feldarmbrust IAU
 FITA im Freien-Recurve
 FITA im Freien-Copmound
 FITA Halle-Recurvebo

5.43
6.10
6.15
6.20

 FITA Halle Compound
 Blankbogen Halle
 Feldbogen Recurve
 Feldbogen Blankbogen

6.25
6.25
6.30
6.40

 Feldbogen Compound
 Perkussionsgewehr
 Perkussionsgewehr 100m
 Perkussionsdienstgewehr

6.50
7.10 108
7.15
7.20

105
104

303 93
360
347

 Steinschlossgewehr
 Steinschlossgew.  liegend
 Muskete
 Perkussionsrevolver

7.30
7.31

121

7.35
7.40

104
111

 Perkussionspistole
 Steinschlosspistole
 Perkussionsflinte
 Steinschlossflinte

7.50
7.60

122
112

7.71
7.72

11
13

323 104
345
316

120

24
52

110

105
114

100

104
109

 Eine gültige Erlaub-
 nis nach § 27
 Sprengstoffgesetz
 ist auf Verlangen
 vorzuzeigen.
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